
Exhibit A 

Adopted _______________ 

CITY COUNCIL 
2022 MEETING SCHEDULE 

MACKENZIE HALL 
 
 
 
 

9:00 am Tuesday, January 4, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, February 1, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, April 5, 2022 
 

City Council Organizational Meeting 

9:00 am Tuesday, May 3, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, June 7, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, July 19, 2022 
 

Set Proposed Millage Rate 

9:00 am Tuesday, August 16, 2022 
 

Solid Waste Assessment Public Hearing 

9:00 am Monday, September 12, 2022 
 

Regular Meeting 

5:01 pm Monday, September 12, 2022 
 

First Budget Hearing  

5:01 pm Wednesday, September 28, 2022 
 

Final Budget Hearing 

9:00 am Tuesday, October 18, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, November 1, 2022 
 

 

9:00 am Tuesday, December 6, 2022 
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